PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06=-18=-404~-01k4

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

60 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

116 FOREST HILLS SUBDVHN 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-11-68
4-23-86

2-8-93
5-6-94
12-4-95
11-8-05

ELLIOIT BURGESS L & MARY I
GAIER ROBERT L

GAIER ROBERT L & SANDRA LEE

GAIER, SANDRA LEE

WILKINS, HOWARD C. & ROBERTA A.
FORD STANTON G & LINDA L
SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS

3 TRS NO C.F.

NO C.F.
C.P. -102.50
S.P. 122,500

SP NO FEE




